



DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Omega-Max Liquid

Ultra-Pure Fish Oil

5 fluid oz

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 1 Teaspoon (Approximately 5 mL)

Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Teaspoon	% Daily Value	
Calories	40	
Calories from Fat	40	
Total Fat	4.5 g	6%**
Polyunsaturated Fat	3 g	*
Cholesterol	20 mg	7%
Marine Fish Oil Concentrate (highly refined)	4,600 mg	*
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids (as triglycerides)	2,800 mg	*
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid as triglyceride)	1,400 mg	*
DHA (docosahexaenoic acid as triglyceride)	925 mg	*

**Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

*Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Natural lemon flavor, natural mixed tocopherols, rosemary extract, and ascorbyl palmitate.

Contains: Fish (highly refined oil from anchovy, sardine, and mackerel).

Distributed by:

GI Pro Health

PO Box D-2 • Fairhaven, MA 02719

1-877-219-3559 • www.giprohealth.com

Free of the following common allergens: milk/casein, eggs, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, gluten, corn, and yeast. Contains no artificial colors, flavors, or preservatives.

Soy-Allergen Free

Suggested Use: 1 teaspoon daily with food or as directed by a healthcare professional.

Omega-Max Liquid supplies highly-concentrated amounts of important omega-3 EPA and DHA fatty acids in triglyceride form, derived from fish oils. Molecular distillation processing and state of the art purification technologies yield an ultra-pure fish oil concentrate. Each batch is independently tested for mercury, pesticides, and PCBs to assure exceptional oil purity. Added antioxidants (natural mixed tocopherols, rosemary extract, ascorbyl palmitate) maintain freshness by protecting against oxidation. Natural lemon flavor provides a light citrus taste.

This product is manufactured in an oxygen-free environment under nitrogen to protect against oxidation (rancidity).

Do not use if shrinkwrap is broken or missing. Store in a cool, dry place (59°F-85°F) away from direct light. To maintain freshness, refrigerate after opening. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN**

Produced under a strict quality management system in compliance with Good Manufacturing Practices (GMPs) and third-party quality certifications.

